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DMC-310
DMC-311
DMC-312
DMC-369
DMC-518
DMC-743
DMC-3328
DMC-3766
DMC-3806
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<No Title>

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:

Ol 2] bmc
SIH 2] bMmc
EIl 27 bmc

18W x 18H
1.14" x 1.14" (16 x 16 stitches)

310 black
311 navy blue - md
312 navy blue - It

(6] 21 bMmcC
Ol 21 bMmc
[©[] 2] bMC

369 pistachio green - vy It
518 wedgewood - It
743 yellow - md

EM 2] DMC 3328 salmon - dk
Q] [2] DMC 3766 peacock blue - It
BI (21 DMC 3806 cyclamen pink - It



